Go Wireless to Manage Your Surveys

PCS™ Wireless Sync

Cut the cord and increase your operational efficiency with NEW wireless sync for PCS™ Compliance, PCS™ Survey Manager and CartoPac® Cathodic Protection.

- Sync your cathodic protection field survey data in the cloud.
- ✓ Eliminate manual file transfers.
- Visualize and monitor your surveys in near-real time.



Sync PCS surveys securely to and from CartoPac Cathodic Protection software through American Innovations proprietary cloud integration technology. Eliminate the need to connect your field data PCs over USB or Bluetooth or do file-based transfers. PCS Wireless Sync works in both on-premise and virtualized PCS environments.

Visualize survey data and monitor survey status in near-real time—know who is working on what surveys and visualize survey progress.

Verify your field data before committing to compliance database of record.



aiworldwide.com

PCS™ Wireless Sync Requirements

- ✓ PCS Compliance 2.2—On Premise (end client or virtualized) or PCS Hosted
- PCS Survey Manager
- CartoPac Cathodic Protection running on Allegro AX, Mesa3, or bring your own device

FAQs

Where can I find more information?

Visit <u>aiworldwide.com/pcswireless</u>, contact customer support via phone (800-229-3404) or email (support@aiworldwide.com), or reach out to your sales representative.

How are PCS and PCS Survey Manager connected?

PCS and PCS Survey Manager are connected via a customer-specific token configured by application administrators. Once the token is copied from PCS Survey Manager and pasted into the PCS options menu, the applications are connected and surveys can be sent to or received from the cloud.

Can I continue to use USB/legacy file transfer methods?

Yes, all previous and currently used forms of sending and receiving surveys remains available.

How do I access PCS Survey Manager?

You can access this web-based application on either Google Chrome or Microsoft Edge web browsers. Authorized users will get login credentials that grant them access to the application.





LEARN MORE: aiworldwide.com/pcswireless

American Innovations • aiworldwide.com 12211 Technology Blvd. Austin, TX 78727 800 229-3404 • info@aiworldwide.com